Results

10/21/2001

MKE SCCA 2001 - EVENT 8

Pos Nbr Driver's Car, Sponsor

Stock Category

Super Stock

T 1 235

T 2 444
3 150
4 711
5 608

A Stock

T 1 191
2 16
3 301

A Stock Ladies

T 1
B Stock
T 1
T 2
3
4

30

50

10

764

128

Ted Juern

DES PLAINES, ILL
Jim Phlamm
MUNDELEIN, ILL
JIM MORRIS
LAKE BLUFF, IL
MERLE COOK
BROWN DEER, WI
GREG MEYERS
CASCADE, WI

STEVE WYNVEEN
GERMANTOWN, WI
Jeff Slater

Eric Roderich
WILMETTE, IL

Chris Portele
WILMETTE, IL

MARK HANSEN
BURLINGTON, WI
KENTON ANDERSEN
GLENVIEW, IL

Chris Diedrich

RANDY WASKIN
Ringle, WI

Tire Mfg, Size

Drivers: 5

01 CHEVY CORVETTE YELLOW
96 Chevy Corvette black

97 PORSCHE CARRERA RED
93 Mazda RX-7 Teal

92 CHEVY CORVETTE BLACK

Drivers: 3

01 HONDA S2000 YELLOW
MERCURY MARINE

88 BMW M3 Black

96 PORSCHE 911 Red

Drivers: 1

96 Porsche 911 Red

Drivers: 4

99 Mazda Miata Green

96 MAZDA MIATA RED

88 Toyota MR2 blue

Rgn,Div Course 1
Trophies: 2
NON DNF
66.315
MKE 71.484
MKE 77.180
NON 76.598
Trophies: 1
MKE 66.117
CENDIV
66.292
NON 76.473
Trophies: 1
NON 71.750
Trophies: 2
MKE 74.291(1)
CENDIV
NON 75.319(1)
75.647
MKE 73.749
CENDIV

64.683
65.992(1)
68.517
70.526

74.732

64.284
65.160(1)

68.735

67.896

68.015
70.068
70.421

68.407

61.652

63.456

66.961

66.606

DNF

60.953

62.033

66.728

72.181

DNF

67.624

69.610

67.838

59.759
62.559
67.231

DNF

62.465(1)
62.535

66.011

71.244

65.244
65.823
67.611

68.229

59.177
66.831(2)
65.832

68.032

63.111(1)
61.376

70.169(1)

68.490

65.227
66.087
66.551

66.734

1.000

Score

59.389
61.162
65.133

69.397

62.502(1)
63.466(1)

74.517(1)

67.008

65.844
66.952(1)

66.470

59.177

61.162
-1.985
65.133
-3.971
66.606
-1.473
74.732
-8.126

60.953

61.376
-0.423
66.011
-4.635

67.008

65.227

65.823
-0.596
66.470
-0.647
66.734
-0.264



C Stock

T 1 12
2 98

D Stock

T 1 99

E Stock

T 1 98
2 81
3 13

F Stock

T 1 136

T 2 58
3 7
4 23

G Stock

T 1 26

PETER KAZAKS
SHOREWOOD, WI
TODD MURRAY
BROOKFIELD, WI

KEN STEFANCIC
FRANKLIN, WI

James Harn
DES PLAINES, ILL

DENISE CASHMORE

New Berlin, WI
JEFF NEIGER
Johnson Creek, WI

Jimmy Crawford

TODD LORINO

Drivers: 2

92 Toyota MR2 yellow

93 Mazda Miata White

Drivers: 1

Kumho

Goodyear

99 Dodge Neon RT White/Blue

Drivers: 3

95 Toyota Celica White

95 Toyota Celica White
My Handsome Husband
84 Pontiac Fiero Red

Drivers: 4

Camaro

98 Chevy Camaro Red

SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI

Ralph Corning
Beloit, WI
Bob Weir

Round Lake Beach, IL

JOE RUCKI
WAUKESHA, WI

96 Ford Mustang Cobra red

99 Chevy Camaro Blue

Drivers: 1

01 ACURA INTEGRA BLACK

Trophies: 1

MKE 69.445
MKE

MKE 73.463(1)

Trophies: 1

MKE 72.881
CENDIV

Trophies: 1

CHI 72.742(1)

MKE 75.783(2)

CENDIV

MKE 72.798

CENDIV

Trophies: 2
66.667

MKE 67.102

MKE 66.059

Cen-Div
MKE 70.988

Trophies: 1

MKE 68.975

74.265(1)

77.173

75.908(2)

66.365
70.660(1)

72.464(1)

66.806(1)
63.403
63.621

65.742

77.742

DNF

69.443

64.156

64.706
66.252

69.610

66.434(2)
63.507
64.064

64.911

66.654

DNF

66.039(1)

63.806

64.610
65.373

68.136

60.986
69.699
62.040

64.107

63.475

63.515

64.323

63.629

64.224
64.901

68.501

DNF
61.997
64.609(1)

64.205

63.050

63.806

66.220(1)

64.165
66.290(1)

68.073

61.704
61.282
65.095(1)

66.249(1)

62.756

63.515

64.323
-0.808

63.629

64.165

64.901
-0.736
68.073
-3.172

60.986

61.282
-0.296
62.040
-0.758
64.107
-2.067

62.756



Street Prepared Category

A Street Prepared
T 1 242
C Street Prepared
T 1 91

2 610

3 607

D Street Prepared

T 1 614

F Street Prepared

T 1 54
2 64
3 28

Lance Keeley
Brookfield, WI

STEVE TAYLOR
Menomonee Falls, WI
BOB MAZDA"CLARK"
GLENDALE, WI

TIM BURNS

WEST ALLIS, WI

ADAM KUNEN
MADISON, WI

HOWARD MUELLER
FRANKLIN, WI
DANIEL MELLER
WEST ALLIS, WI
William Hoffmann
WILMOT, WI

Prepared Category

B Prepared

T 1 34

JEAN-LOUIS PICOUET
Waukesha, WI

B Prepared Ladies

T 1 43

AGNES PICOUET
Waukesha, WI

Drivers: 1

91 Toyota MR2 White

Drivers: 3

86 Mazda RX-7 Silver

MAZDA MOTORSPORT< 225/50 15
85 HONDA CRX RED/YELL

85 HONDA CRX Sl

Drivers: 1

00 VW JETTA GREEN

Drivers: 3
83 VW GTI BLACK
72 Datsun 510 white

75 Opel Manta Red

Drivers: 1

91 Porsche 928GT Silver

Drivers: 1

91 Porsche 928GT Silver

Trophies: 1

NON 68.486

Trophies: 1
MKE 68.475
MKE 72.002

MKE 72.097

Trophies: 1

NON 84.926

Trophies: 1

MKE 67.739
CENDIV
MKE DNF
CENDIV

69.469

Trophies: 1

MKE 71.880
CENDIV
Trophies: 1

MKE 78.096

65.382

69.746(2)
DNF

68.174

77.862

64.139

65.915

67.822

71.095

87.921

63.569 62.413
DNF 64.080
65.793 66.887

70.920(1) DNF

79.171(1)  77.523
62.675  62.434
64.878  64.207

73.634(3) 66.733

69.810 61.198

71.102 61.994

71.401

66.545(1)
68.383

DNF

75.720

62.183

64.251

66.885

60.549

64.226

61.623

62.807
64.999

65.084

75.422

62.842

66.173(1)

67.391

59.620

63.085

61.623

62.807
64.999
-2.192

65.084
-0.085

75.422

62.183
64.207
-2.024

66.733
-2.526

59.620

61.994



Modified Category

F Modified

T

Other Category

1

21

FRANK FRIEDMAN
OSHKOSH, WI

Street TOURING STREET Tire

T

T

1

2

10

11

12

49

7

172

200

121

41

68

190

86

72

609

92

Dave Bruener

Port Ed, WI

Paul Hoff

Whitefish Bay, WI
Brian White
Pewaukee, WI
JASON DEMBOSKY
BURLINGTON, WI
Art Hodge
Waukesha, WI
Christopher D'Alessio
GURNEE, IL
ALLAN RANSOM
OSHKOSH, WI
Rob Broker

NEW BERLIN, WI
TIMOTHY JONES
HORTONVILLE, WI
Scott Pease
MUKWONAGO, WI
Bill Buschey
INGLESIDE, IL
RYAN HIGGINS
NEW BERLIN, WI

Drivers: 1

66 Formula V

Drivers: 12

00 Subaru 2.5 Imprezza white
95 Plymouth Neon green

00 HONDA CIVIC SI BLUE
98 DODGE NEON RT BLACK

99 Honda Civic Sl black

01 Dodge Neon RT red

91 VW JETTA GLI WHITE

00 Honda civic blue

92 VW Jetta Silver

92 Ford Taurus SHO Red

02 SUBARU IMPREZZA SILVER

97 MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE GREEN

Trophies: 1

MKE 73.311(1)
CENDIV
Trophies: 4

MKE 70.801
MKE 73.646
CENDIV

MKE 72.499
MKE 71.891
NON 77.866
CHI 74.414
NON 75.892
NON 75.622
NON 75.286
MKE DNF
NON 75.789
MKE 83.111
CENDIV

74.751(2)

70.355
71.341
73.521(1)
70.654
72.295
73.945(1)
75.777
73.328
73.580
73.343
75.580

79.440

70.186

68.730
70.591
69.799
69.359
78.581(1)
72.817(1)
72.114
72.792
72.570
72.307
75.609

77.866

64.288

65.909
67.492
67.648
69.297(1)
70.509
68.953
79.655(1)
71.912(1)

71.135

72.669

77.141(1)

65.510(1)

DNF
67.215
68.557
68.044
68.562
71.344(1)
69.497
93.250(3)

69.497

79.513(3)

76.573

66.365(1)

DNF

67.376
67.774
67.771
69.650
69.169
69.371
69.491

71.132

DNF

76.992

64.288

65.909

67.215
-1.306
67.648
-0.433
67.771
-0.123
68.562
-0.791
68.953
-0.391
69.371
-0.418
69.491
-0.120
69.497
-0.006
72.307
-2.810
72.669
-0.362
76.573
-3.904



F125 Karts

T 1 125
2 72
3 721

Jr Kart

T 1 7

Front Wheel Drive

T 1 153
T 2 94
T 3 600
4 26
5 33
6 45
7 411
8 99
9 333

Sebastian Strauss
Dan Cyr

Sean Mattingly

’

Danny CRAWFORD
Waukesha, WI

Michael Turznik

Menomonee Falls, WI

JOHN STAWICKI
NASHOTAH, WI
KEN MASCH
PEWAUKEE, WI
Mike Fischer
Grafton, Wi

DANI NARDI
SHOREWOOD, WI
BRIAN KODERL
MADISON, WI
Andrew Canak
WAUWATOSA, WI
DEAN SCHOBER
HARTFORD, WI
Brett Drew
MILWAUKEE, WI

Drivers: 3

99 Rotax Max grey

99 Rotax Max grey

Drivers: 1

94 White

Drivers: 9

02 Subaru Impreza Red
02 SUBARU IMPREZZA WRX BLUE NON
91 HONDA CIVIC TEAL

92 Chevy Beretta GTZ Blue
95 MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE BURNT C NON
89 VW JETTA 16V BLACK
89 Honda CRX silver

94 FORD Escort ZX2 Green

79 VW Rabbit Brown

Trophies: 1
60.343
NON 59.993
NON 68.970
Trophies: 1
MKE 67.133
CENDIV
Trophies: 3
MKE 69.580(1)
69.427
NON 67.144
NON 73.899
76.342
MKE DNF
NON 74.224
MKE 76.566
CENDIV
NON 78.418(2)

57.487
68.209

60.491

65.144

70.081(1)
68.817
66.276
74.696(1)
74.456
DNF
72.090
DNF

74.098(1)

55.193
57.422

77.319

64.392

66.712
68.513
65.049
71.346
72.759
DNF
72.243
78.805(2)

74.692(2)

55.798
57.339

61.074

69.122(2)

67.943(1)
67.342
63.738
DNF
71.746
74.828
68.689
73.634

71.009(1)

56.314
56.516

58.969

64.026

65.973
67.077
63.012
69.211
71.806
73.891
69.059
74.424

72.794(2)

55.109
DNF

56.990

64.800

72.672(3)
66.275
63.018
69.298
70.737
73.033
70.563
75.345

82.281(2)

55.109

56.516
-1.407
56.990
-0.474

64.026

52.383
(GS 0.794)
52.622
(GS 0.794)
52.678
(SM 0.836)
54.954
(GS 0.794)
56.165
(GS 0.794)
57.258
(ES 0.784)
57.424
(SM 0.836)
57.729
(ES 0.784)
59.364
(SM 0.836)



Rear Wheel Drive

T 1 27 Todd Moore
WAUKESHA, WI

T 2 59 COLIN FIEDLER
NEW BERLIN, WI

T 3 361 RON STAWICKI
Nashotah, WI

T 4 44  Keith Powers

5 127 JESSICA SAMPSON
WAUKESHA, WI

6 93 BENTAGUE
KENOSHA, WI

7 15 SHAWN CANNON
Milwaukee, WI

8 104 Vilay Douangvilay
MILWAUKEE, WI

9 175 TOMANN TYLER
WALES, WI

10 25 AUSTIN SCHMITT
WHITEWATER, WI

11 42 CLAIR SLEGER
GLENDALE, WI

12 597 ANDY SEIPOS
CHICAGO, IL

Street Modified

T 1 88 MICHAEL SHESKEY
MILWAUKEE, WI
2 459 STEVE HODSON
ZION, IL

Instructor

T 1 1 BOB CLARK
Glendale, WI
T 2 631 JIM CRAWFORD
Waukesha, WI
3 113 MARSHALL MOORE
Hartland, WI
4 47 MIKE TEWS
Sussex, WI
5 3 JEFF CASHMORE
NEW BERLIN, WI

Drivers: 12

01 BMW 325CI BLUE

90 MAZDA MIATA BLUE

91 BMW 318i RED

91 Porsche 944 ?

01 BMW 325 BLUE

94 MUSTANG GT RED

97 Ford Mustang Cobra WHITE

93 BMW 318is green

91 BMW 318 RED

96 MAZDA MIATA BLACK
86 BMW 325 WHITE

97 Camaro Z28 GREEN

Drivers: 2
90 Honda Civic Si Black

90 FORD MUSTANG

Drivers: 5

89 BMW 325is Silver

94 Chevy Camaro White
90 Chevy Corvette White
73 Datsun 240Z White

95 Tony Kart

Trophies: 4

NON DNF
MKE 72.164
NON 76.097(1)
NON 72.463
NON 74.724
NON 80.358
MKE DNF
CENDIV

NON 77.503(1)
NON 79.991(2)
MKE 74.782
MKE 76.163
CENDIV

MKE

CENDIV

Trophies:

MKE 72.285(1)
CENDIV

NON 86.927
Trophies: 2

MKE 64.108
MKE 62.288
CENDIV

MKE 63.733
CENDIV

MKE 66.423
CENDIV

MKE 60.343
CENDIV

68.952
78.753(1)
73.281
70.421
73.773
72.356
DNF
80.784
74.678(1)
71.514

75.249

73.464(1)

74.255

64.367(1)
61.628
65.586(1)
63.174

57.705

DNF
69.408
73.967
70.269
72.804
72.137(1)
70.838
77.988(2)
75.890(2)
70.933

75.122

71.046

71.727

63.200
DNS

62.045
61.998

57.946

68.250(1)
66.792(1)
69.567
66.760
69.939
78.295(1)
69.646
78.132(2)
74.425(2)
77.406(2)

DNF

65.979(1)

67.613

61.732
62.321
61.145
61.424

61.074

65.656
65.265
70.012
67.285
68.938
67.955
DNF
71.507
76.322(3)
69.596(1)

DNF

64.333

66.243

60.892
61.731
60.962
68.154

58.128

71.466(3)
71.218(1)
66.720
71.126(1)
71.745(1)
68.364
DNF
74.564(2)
70.594(1)

DNF

66.331(1)

67.145

62.913(1)
61.466
62.571(1)
61.880

57.479

52.131
(GS 0.794)
52.343
(CS 0.802)
54.193
(HS 0.779)
54.710
(AS 0.820)
54.737
(GS 0.794)
54.976
(FS 0.809)
55.306
(FS 0.809)
55.704
(HS 0.779)
57.977
(HS 0.779)
58.461
(CSP 0.840)
59.647
(GS 0.794)
No Time
(FS 0.809)

64.333

66.243
-1.910

48.348
(GS 0.794)
49.726
(FS 0.809)
50.537
(SS 0.829)
51.473
(BSP 0.838)
53.628
(F125 0.933)



Novice

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

142

19

99

606

129

117

612

384

74

611

615

601

605

60

603

613

DAVID PARKER
LEBANON, IN
Jim Key
HUSTIFORD, WI
JOEL WOOD
KENOSHA, WI
PHIL BEDARD
UNION GROVE, WI
Matthew Hansen
GRAFTON, WI
Daniel Schlegel
MILWAUKEE, WI
JIM BURG
WAUKESHA, WI
John Bergman

Drivers: 16

01 CHRYSLER CIRRUS SILVER
98 CHEVY CAMARO BLACK

93 NISSAN NX2000 BLACK

02 SUBARU WRX BLUE

99 Mercury cougar blue

96 CHEVY CAMARO RED

87 PORSCHE 928 S4

94 Honda Civic black

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI

Chris Angrick
SULLIVAN, WI
TOM CINEALIS
MILWAUKEE, WI
JASON FISCHER
GRAFTON, WI
Dale Schubel

JOE KELLY
WAUKESHA, WI
STEVEN MADSEN
RACINE, WI
KIRSTIN MADSEN
RACINE, WI

PETE KAMBOURIS
MILWAUKEE, WI

93 Chevy Beretta red
90 MAZDA MIATA MX5

94 PLYMOUTH DUSTER GREEN

02 SUBARU IMPREZZA
89 MERCURY COUGAR
89 MERCURY COUGAR

93 FORD PROBE GT

Trophies: 5

NON

MKE
CENDIV
MKE
NON
NON
NON
MKE
NON
NON

NON

NON
NON
NON

NON

DNF
74.462
77.248(2)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
78.146
80.425
81.730
76.824
DNF
DNF
83.395
DNF

78.054

70.692
71.526
72.070
DNF
73.150
72.568
72.607
76.296
78.500
76.765
75.364
79.237
DNF
79.458
86.526(1)

DNF

69.216
71.162
82.277(3)
DNF
72.066
72.281
71.338
DNF
79.256
78.017
74.305
DNF
82.357
78.453
80.646

DNF

67.667

70.549

71.987

70.900

77.818

69.843

74.392

75.061

76.780

74.392

74.345

75.826

77.293

68.086
69.670
72.942
73.168(2)
71.286
70.350
72.359(1)
74.355
77.134
104.578
74.068
75.115

76.046

67.605
70.153

71.892

71.017
69.061
69.834
74.974(1)
74.446
72.933
74.216
75.083

76.206

55.436
(AS 0.820)
55.875
(CS 0.802)
56.004
(HS 0.779)
56.295
(GS 0.794)
56.387
(GS 0.794)
57.252
(SS 0.829)
57.264
(AS 0.820)
57.923
(HS 0.779)
57.993
(HS 0.779)
58.492
(CS 0.802)
58.810
(GS 0.794)
59.616
(GS 0.794)
60.381
(GS 0.794)
62.292
(GS 0.794)
64.033
(GS 0.794)
65.409
(BSP 0.838)
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